GARANZIA

12 mesi

SPECIFICHE TECHICHE

Mumera Core
L3 cacha

L3 cache totale
Consumiz
Architettura

11

11 MBE
115W
14 nm

GCARANZIA END USER

12 mesi

GEMERALE

Socket

Modello del processore
Tecnologia del processore
Velocits di clock

&4 bit

Baxato

32 bit

Socket P [LGA 584T)
5247

¥eon Eight-Core

3 Ghz

Si

Mo

Mo



